
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 24FTTR - 24 Fall Triple Threat
Report Date: 12/20/2024 11:53 AM                                                                     Week 10 12-19-24

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

FRIENDLY REMINDER,
IN THE FINAL GAME, 701 ALL PLAY, YOU MUST HIT A TRUE DOUBLE TO TAKE THE
GAME OUT. IF YOU ATTEMPT TO TAKE THE GAME OUT WITH A DOUBLE BULL, THE
MACHINE WILL REGISTER A WIN BUT YOUR WIN WILL BE AWARDED TO THE NEXT PLAYER
ON THE OPPONENT'S TEAM. YOU CAN NOT USE THE DOUBLE BULL TO TAKE OUT THE
GAME.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Red Card 68.5 130 89
Cant Finish 53.0 117 62
Cornstars 49.6 117 58
Country Club 49.6 117 58
Hatties R Us 47.9 117 56
BYE 121224 19.2 78 15

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Cliff Erb Cornstars 22.95 23.41 0.46

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Scott Medley Cornstars 2.04 2.17 0.13

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Glen McClelland 24FTTR 60 30.63 30 3.45 30
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 54 26.57 27 2.82 27
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 60 19.49 30 1.97 30
Chris Vogler 24FTTR 54 22.94 27 2.58 27
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 60 23.11 30 2.40 30
Cliff Erb 24FTTR 54 23.41 27 2.49 27
Darryl Shirey 24FTTR 48 20.24 24 2.24 24
Jared Alig 24FTTR 36 24.87 18 2.35 18
Kirk Steinbrunner 24FTTR 42 19.69 21 2.01 21
Allison Erb 24FTTR 54 15.85 27 1.64 27
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 48 20.13 24 2.11 24
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 36 18.33 18 2.25 18
Linda Williams 24FTTR 54 17.62 27 1.69 27
Scott Medley 24FTTR 30 21.60 15 2.17 15
Ben Kave 24FTTR 36 18.26 18 2.00 18
Tony Brockman 24FTTR 24 16.44 12 1.99 12
Ryan Hufford 24FTTR 30 15.51 15 1.58 15
Dustin Ward 24FTTR 18 21.38 9 2.15 9
Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 12 18.89 6 1.74 6
Adam Ward 24FTTR 6 25.67 3 2.46 3
Rita Symonds 24FTTR 18 16.69 9 1.58 9
Ashley Howard 24FTTR 18 14.14 9 1.48 9
Penny Smith 24FTTR 30 15.90 15 1.48 15
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 36 13.67 18 1.12 18
MITCH POST 24FTTR 12 17.24 6 1.54 6
Steve Smith 24FTTR 6 21.95 3 2.11 3



Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Cliff Erb Cornstars 22.95 23.41 0.46

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

BYE 121224
Steve Smith 24FTTR 21.95 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Ben Kave 24FTTR 18.26 18 3 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
Penny Smith 24FTTR 15.90 15 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 13.67 18 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 16.17 54 7 3 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
 
Cant Finish
Jared Alig 24FTTR 24.87 18 11 9 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
Kirk Steinbrunner 24FTTR 19.69 21 10 1 0 0 1 21 0 0 0 0
Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 18.89 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 18.33 18 5 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
MITCH POST 24FTTR 17.24 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Tony Brockman 24FTTR 16.44 12 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 19.67 81 32 11 0 0 1 81 0 0 0 0
 
Cornstars
Adam Ward 24FTTR 25.67 3 3 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
Cliff Erb 24FTTR 23.41 27 13 9 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0
Scott Medley 24FTTR 21.60 15 3 2 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
Rita Symonds 24FTTR 16.69 9 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb 24FTTR 15.85 27 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 19.65 81 25 11 0 0 1 92 0 0 0 0
 
Country Club
Chris Vogler 24FTTR 22.94 27 10 6 0 0 1 33 0 0 0 0
Dustin Ward 24FTTR 21.38 9 3 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Darryl Shirey 24FTTR 20.24 24 10 6 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
Ryan Hufford 24FTTR 15.51 15 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Ashley Howard 24FTTR 14.14 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 19.56 84 26 12 0 0 1 75 0 0 0 0
 
Hatties R Us
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 26.57 27 14 13 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 20.13 24 8 2 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
Linda Williams 24FTTR 17.62 27 5 1 0 0 1 18 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 21.25 78 27 16 0 0 1 98 0 0 0 0
 
Red Card
Glen McClelland 24FTTR 30.63 30 21 26 0 0 3 64 0 0 0 0
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 23.11 30 10 6 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 19.49 30 8 2 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 23.96 90 39 34 0 0 3 145 0 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Scott Medley Cornstars 2.04 2.17 0.13

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

BYE 121224
Steve Smith 24FTTR 2.11 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Ben Kave 24FTTR 2.00 18 3 1 1 0 4 3 2 0 0
Penny Smith 24FTTR 1.48 15 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Nancy Kave 24FTTR 1.12 18 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 1.54 54 6 2 1 0 9 5 3 0 0
 
Cant Finish
Jared Alig 24FTTR 2.35 18 8 2 0 0 7 5 3 0 0
Jeremy Bupp 24FTTR 2.25 18 7 4 0 0 5 6 3 0 0
Kirk Steinbrunner 24FTTR 2.01 21 8 4 0 0 6 4 1 0 0
Tony Brockman 24FTTR 1.99 12 4 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Mitchel Heigel 24FTTR 1.74 6 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
MITCH POST 24FTTR 1.54 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.05 81 30 13 0 0 27 21 7 0 0
 
Cornstars
Cliff Erb 24FTTR 2.49 27 8 7 3 0 14 7 4 0 1
Adam Ward 24FTTR 2.46 3 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
Scott Medley 24FTTR 2.17 15 5 1 1 0 6 1 1 0 1
Allison Erb 24FTTR 1.64 27 9 2 1 0 6 2 0 0 0
Rita Symonds 24FTTR 1.58 9 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.03 81 27 12 5 0 30 12 5 0 2
 
Country Club
Chris Vogler 24FTTR 2.58 27 12 2 1 1 16 9 3 1 1
Darryl Shirey 24FTTR 2.24 24 10 5 0 0 15 9 4 0 0
Dustin Ward 24FTTR 2.15 9 2 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Ryan Hufford 24FTTR 1.58 15 3 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0
Ashley Howard 24FTTR 1.48 9 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.11 84 30 16 1 1 39 22 9 1 1
 
Hatties R Us
Nathan Schneider 24FTTR 2.82 27 13 2 1 0 19 8 5 0 4
Freddie Mayberry 24FTTR 2.11 24 6 5 0 0 9 7 3 0 1
Linda Williams 24FTTR 1.69 27 5 5 0 0 2 4 1 0 1

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.17 78 24 12 1 0 30 19 9 0 6
 
Red Card
Glen McClelland 24FTTR 3.45 30 16 7 5 1 21 13 12 2 3
Christopher Landis 24FTTR 2.40 30 11 8 2 0 12 9 5 0 2
Tamara Landis 24FTTR 1.97 30 14 6 1 0 14 5 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24FTTR 2.52 90 41 21 8 1 47 27 19 2 5
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